
一般 男子 １００ｍ
１組 風 -0.5 ２組 風 -0.9
順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名前 所属 記録 順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名前 所属 記録
1 5-338 浦川　依久 三重大学 11.63 1 3640 清水　海吏 鈴鹿高専 11.56
2 3587 奥野　浩佑 鈴鹿高専 11.75 2 5-328 宮本　真輝 三重大学 11.57
3 5-334 高村　　領 三重大学 11.85 3 375 西　圭介 稲生 11.90
4 3583 岡山　元志郎 鈴鹿高専 11.89 4 394 下向　範明 稲生 12.10
5 397 柚木　正人 稲生 11.92 5 1206 伊藤　芳彰 高田 12.23
6 395 星野新一郎 稲生 12.65 6 5-197 城戸　一正 岐阜経済大 16.76

３組 風 -0.7 ４組 風 -0.7
順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名前 所属 記録 順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名前 所属 記録
1 5-217 前出　卓也 岐阜経済大 11.16 1 1205 丹羽　弥奈斗 高田 11.23
2 3344 笠木　辰也 Ise TC 11.37 2 5-248 原林　　零 岐阜経済大 11.64
3 1300 古澤　一樹 石薬師 11.57 3 1207 前田　裕透 高田 11.75
4 3470 吉岡　鋭ニ 四日市TFC 11.86 4 1208 水野　裕斗 高田 11.82
5 376 林　雅生 稲生 11.95 5 5-339 岩田　　亮 三重大学 11.99
6 1766 中村　慶太 高田 12.01 6 3636 前川　貴哉 鈴鹿高専 12.04
7 1751 安部　将史 鈴鹿 12.15
8 3576 平井　智久 鈴鹿高専 12.46

５組 風 -1.0 ６組 風 -0.9
順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名前 所属 記録 順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名前 所属 記録
1 1535 松本　崇宏 亀山 12.20 1 3516 藪根　秀和 近大高専 12.35
2 540 堀田　知義 津 12.29 2 1536 小磯　安広 亀山 12.40
3 417 ｴｸﾞｴｽﾞ　ﾁｭﾀ　ｶﾞﾘ　ﾙｲｽ稲生 12.44 3 1302 河島　貴士 石薬師 12.49
4 533 北川　拓実 津 12.52 4 3632 内田　大介 鈴鹿高専 12.57
5 3517 栁原　竜也 近大高専 12.63 5 3506 杉森　史智 近大高専 12.63

6 3635 山中　康平 鈴鹿高専 12.69
7 404 舩越　義宗 稲生 13.18

７組 風 -2.9 ８組 風 -2.3
順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名前 所属 記録 順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名前 所属 記録
1 3634 田中　大輝 鈴鹿高専 12.25 1 537 青　秀歩 津 12.71
2 3639 伊藤　慎吾 鈴鹿高専 12.49 2 1762 近藤　雄斗 高田 12.75
3 399 姫野　太朗 稲生 12.52 3 421 宮本　大資 稲生 12.87
4 1310 柳谷　典成 石薬師 12.57 4 393 大森　直輝 稲生 12.88
5 416 水谷　昌希 稲生 12.85 5 534 糸魚川　学 津 13.64
6 3637 毛利　文律 鈴鹿高専 12.93
7 1540 橋本　和磨 亀山 13.01

９組 風 -2.6 １０組 風 -2.8
順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名前 所属 記録 順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名前 所属 記録
1 1768 山下　拓眞 高田 12.55 1 391 伊藤　俊 稲生 11.69
2 419 黒川　直耶 稲生 12.75 2 1222 前田　貴也 高田 12.25
3 1793 河村　憲 神戸 12.97 3 1301 大久保雄斗 石薬師 12.73
4 1749 種瀬　裕介 鈴鹿 13.06 4 3030 赤塚　直哉 三重陸協 12.82
5 3187 大川　隆弘 米鈴ＡＣ 13.15 5 1748 原　悠河 鈴鹿 12.98
6 889 宮﨑　泰輔 鈴鹿 13.56 6 887 藤脇　貴士 鈴鹿 13.00
7 3460 佐藤　英治 四日市TFC 14.21 7 400 奥山　智裕 稲生 13.43

ベスト8
順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名前 所属 記録
1 5-217 前出　卓也 岐阜経済大 11.16
2 1205 丹羽　弥奈斗 高田 11.23
3 3344 笠木　辰也 Ise TC 11.37
4 3640 清水　海吏 鈴鹿高専 11.56
5 5-328 宮本　真輝 三重大学 11.57
5 1300 古澤　一樹 石薬師 11.57
7 5-338 浦川　依久 三重大学 11.63
8 5-248 原林　　零 岐阜経済大 11.64



一般 男子 ２００ｍ
１組 風 -1.5 ２組 風 -0.8
順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名前 所属 記録 順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名前 所属 記録
1 3574 村田　智広 Ise TC 22.66 1 3350 出口　義人 Ise TC 22.47
2 3507 髙橋　正己 近大高専 23.08 2 297 生井　裕樹 神戸 23.21
3 377 藤川　一輝 稲生 23.26 3 375 西　圭介 稲生 23.76
4 394 下向　範明 稲生 24.65 4 3587 奥野　浩佑 鈴鹿高専 23.78
5 1302 河島　貴士 石薬師 25.04 5 540 堀田　知義 津 24.52
6 5-771 岡田　和士 鈴鹿高専 25.11 6 398 毛利　勇貴 稲生 25.19

３組 風 -1.7 ４組 風 -2.8
順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名前 所属 記録 順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名前 所属 記録
1 883 尾崎　圭祐 鈴鹿 22.92 1 1205 丹羽　弥奈斗 高田 23.32
2 5-347 鈴木　　遼 三重大学 23.02 2 3344 笠木　辰也 Ise TC 23.74
3 1300 古澤　一樹 石薬師 23.36 3 3470 吉岡　鋭ニ 四日市TFC 23.87
4 3583 岡山　元志郎 鈴鹿高専 23.83 4 399 姫野　太朗 稲生 24.48
5 397 柚木　正人 稲生 24.04 5 402 渡辺　尚大 稲生 24.63
6 1789 山口　諒太郎 神戸 24.58 6 1540 橋本　和磨 亀山 25.47
7 1310 柳谷　典成 石薬師 24.68

５組 風 -1.0 ６組 風 0
順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名前 所属 記録 順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名前 所属 記録
1 416 水谷　昌希 稲生 24.71 1 1766 中村　慶太 高田 23.50
2 3623 硎屋　貴稔 近大高専 24.81 2 1768 山下　拓眞 高田 24.88
3 1539 末松　勇人 亀山 24.85 3 1793 河村　憲 神戸 25.37
4 1301 大久保雄斗 石薬師 25.63 4 419 黒川　直耶 稲生 26.72
5 404 舩越　義宗 稲生 26.16 5 421 宮本　大資 稲生 26.91
6 3187 大川　隆弘 米鈴ＡＣ 26.98

ベスト8
順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名前 所属 記録
1 3350 出口　義人 Ise TC 22.47
2 3574 村田　智広 Ise TC 22.66
3 883 尾崎　圭祐 鈴鹿 22.92
4 5-347 鈴木　　遼 三重大学 23.02
5 3507 髙橋　正己 近大高専 23.08
6 297 生井　裕樹 神戸 23.21
7 377 藤川　一輝 稲生 23.26
8 1205 丹羽　弥奈斗 高田 23.32

一般 男子 ４００ｍ
１組 ２組
順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名前 所属 記録 順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名前 所属 記録
1 297 生井　裕樹 神戸 51.03 1 543 辻村　貴一 津 54.26
2 883 尾崎　圭祐 鈴鹿 52.10 2 3623 硎屋　貴稔 近大高専 54.38
3 3507 髙橋　正己 近大高専 52.94 3 538 佐藤　優斗 津 54.59
4 3585 松岡　篤史 鈴鹿高専 53.49 4 535 中邑　信一朗　津 55.61
5 376 林　雅生 稲生 54.34 5 537 青　秀歩 津 55.65
6 3637 毛利　文律 鈴鹿高専 57.25 6 395 星野新一郎 稲生 57.66
7 7 1751 安部　将史 鈴鹿 59.09

8 887 藤脇　貴士 鈴鹿 60.80

３組 54.38 ４組
順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名前 所属 記録 順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名前 所属 記録
1 1222 前田　貴也 高田 52.32 1 1219 山口　真也 高田 56.35
2 5-771 岡田　和士 鈴鹿高専 54.25 2 398 毛利　勇貴 稲生 57.31
3 3575 藤原　広資 鈴鹿高専 55.54 3 1537 尾﨑　直道 亀山 57.57
4 533 北川　拓実 津 56.34 4 536 野崎　誠也 津 58.81
5 792 米川　健太 津工業 57.02 5 1748 原　悠河 鈴鹿 59.78
6 3632 内田　大介 鈴鹿高専 58.89 6 1209 野田大介 高田 60.23

7 534 糸魚川　学 津 60.58
8 889 宮﨑　泰輔 鈴鹿 61.44

ベスト8
ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名前 所属 記録
1 297 生井　裕樹 神戸 51.03
2 883 尾崎　圭祐 鈴鹿 52.10
3 1222 前田　貴也 高田 52.32
4 3507 髙橋　正己 近大高専 52.94
5 3585 松岡　篤史 鈴鹿高専 53.49
6 5-771 岡田　和士 鈴鹿高専 54.25
7 543 辻村　貴一 津 54.26
8 376 林　雅生 稲生 54.34



一般 男子 ８００ｍ
１組 ２組
順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名前 所属 記録 順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名前 所属 記録
1 543 辻村　貴一 津 2.08.78 1 3584 黒田　和良 鈴鹿高専 2.09.24
2 1212 加藤　誠也 高田 2.11.74 2 1220 有瀧　壮 高田 2.11.65
3 1219 山口　真也 高田 2.12.03 3 1761 北川　祐也 高田 2.12.19
4 791 後藤　勇哉 津工業 2.14.76 4 1210 勝谷　将紀 高田 2.16.46
5 1538 服部　誠也 亀山 2.23.24 5 1537 尾﨑　直道 亀山 2.16.93
6 799 和手　佑太 津工業 2.38.44 6 1209 野田大介 高田 2.22.64
7 1213 中根　弘貴 高田 2.41.96 7 792 米川　健太 津工業 2.23.24

8 3633 小久保　元貴 鈴鹿高専 2.23.44

ベスト８
順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名前 所属 記録
1 543 辻村　貴一 津 2.08.78
2 3584 黒田　和良 鈴鹿高専 2.09.24
3 1220 有瀧　壮 高田 2.11.65
4 1212 加藤　誠也 高田 2.11.74
5 1219 山口　真也 高田 2.12.03
6 1761 北川　祐也 高田 2.12.19
7 791 後藤　勇哉 津工業 2.14.76
8 1210 勝谷　将紀 高田 2.16.46

一般 男子 １５００ｍ
１組 ２組
順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名前 所属 記録 順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名前 所属 記録
1 951 岩口　周平 津 4.10.84 1 1210 勝谷　将紀 高田 4.29.21
2 542 小林　魁斗 津 4.19.99 2 546 行方　宏介 津 4.29.63
3 363 荒牧　大斗 稲生 4.24.45 3 1212 加藤　誠也 高田 4.34.02
4 1305 小倉　大知 石薬師 4.25.69 4 520 辻　　俊樹 津 4.34.26
5 521 取手　欣也 津 4.27.61 5 791 後藤　勇哉 津工業 4.38.24
6 3585 松岡　篤史 鈴鹿高専 4.29.51 6 3586 藤井　直人 鈴鹿高専 4.43.36
7 3584 黒田　和良 鈴鹿高専 4.30.04 7 800 川口　崇史 津工業 4.48.55
8 773 橋村　怜奈 久居 4.31.66 8 3641 三浦　壮介 鈴鹿高専 4.48.62
9 1761 北川　祐也 高田 4.34.10 9 797 大野　公詳 津工業 4.51.62
10 369 荒牧　大輝 稲生 4.35.42 10 1213 中根　弘貴 高田 4.58.26
11 545 坂本　敦勇 津 4.36.69 11 3633 小久保　元貴 鈴鹿高専 5.10.86
12 1220 有瀧　壮 高田 4.37.17 12 3638 山岡　裕太 鈴鹿高専 5.12.79

ベスト８
順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名前 所属 記録
1 951 岩口　周平 津 4.10.84
2 542 小林　魁斗 津 4.19.99
3 363 荒牧　大斗 稲生 4.24.45
4 1305 小倉　大知 石薬師 4.25.69
5 521 取手　欣也 津 4.27.61
6 1210 勝谷　将紀 高田 4.29.21
7 3585 松岡　篤史 鈴鹿高専 4.29.51
8 546 行方　宏介 津 4.29.63

一般 男子 ５０００ｍ 一般 男子 １１０ｍH
順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名前 所属 記録 １組 風 0
1 3259 竹中　泰知 三重マスターズ 15.41.19 順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名前 所属 記録
2 3503 岡村　亮汰 近大高専 16.08.51 1 3508 洞　誠二 近大高専 15.96
3 542 小林　魁斗 津 16.14.70 2 538 佐藤　優斗 津 18.29
4 951 岩口　周平 津 16.17.78 3 3513 濱中　亮佑 近大高専 18.47
5 886 橋本清太郎 鈴鹿 16.26.12 4 3576 平井　智久 鈴鹿高専 18.91
6 5-773 黒川　武紀 鈴鹿高専 16.50.95 5 3512 阪口　亮 近大高専 19.09
7 3515 道根　康登 近大高専 16.52.22 6 1536 小磯　安広 亀山 20.06
8 1305 小倉　大知 石薬師 16.56.06 7 3517 栁原　竜也 近大高専 20.45
9 3581 加藤　佑樹 鈴鹿高専 16.57.18
10 1747 福岡　淳 鈴鹿 16.58.48
11 521 取手　欣也 津 17.15.26
12 371 岡田　聖也 稲生 17.18.74
13 520 辻　　俊樹 津 17.29.65
14 418 小幡　太一 稲生 17.45.43
15 545 坂本　敦勇 津 17.59.23
16 3586 藤井　直人 鈴鹿高専 18.21.33
17 3641 三浦　壮介 鈴鹿高専 18.21.90
18 3582 山田　悠介 鈴鹿高専 18.42.29
19 1745 稲川　諒和 鈴鹿 18.43.06
20 405 清正　泰佑 稲生 18.48.76
21 3638 山岡　裕太 鈴鹿高専 19.31.13
22 3466 林　尚樹 四日市TFC 19.32.99
23 3501 吉村　宏基 近大高専 19.37.52



一般 男子 ４００ｍH
１組 ２組
順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名前 所属 記録 順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名前 所属 記録
1 377 藤川　一輝 稲生 55.78 1 3575 藤原　広資 鈴鹿高専 102.54
2 5-339 岩田　　亮 三重大学 56.38 2 3634 田中　大輝 鈴鹿高専 106.07
3 3508 洞　誠二 近大高専 56.86 3 1538 服部　誠也 亀山 106.24

4 1749 種瀬　裕介 鈴鹿 108.95

ベスト8
ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名前 所属 記録
1 377 藤川　一輝 稲生 55.78
2 5-339 岩田　　亮 三重大学 56.38
3 3508 洞　誠二 近大高専 56.86
4 3575 藤原　広資 鈴鹿高専 102.54
5 3634 田中　大輝 鈴鹿高専 106.07
6 1538 服部　誠也 亀山 106.24
7 1749 種瀬　裕介 鈴鹿 108.95
8 #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

一般 男子 走高跳 一般 男子 棒高跳
試技順ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名前 所属 記録
1 536 野崎　誠也 津 1 m 55 試技順 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名前 所属 記録
2 3512 阪口　亮 近大高専 1 m 55 1 3516 藪根　秀和 近大高専 3 m 80
3 788 前田　拓也 津工業 1 m 75 2 3511 金児　有人 近大高専 4 m 20
4 393 大森　直輝 稲生 1 m 70 3 3506 杉森　史智 近大高専 NM
5 1309 柳　翔太 石薬師 1 m 75 ベスト８
6 3579 衛藤　昂 鈴鹿高専 2 m 08 順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名前 所属 記録

ベスト８ 1 3511 金児　有人 近大高専 4 m 20
順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名前 所属 記録 2 3516 藪根　秀和 近大高専 3 m 80
1 3579 衛藤　昂 鈴鹿高専 2 m 08
2 1309 柳　翔太 石薬師 1 m 75
3 788 前田　拓也 津工業 1 m 75
4 393 大森　直輝 稲生 1 m 70
5 3512 阪口　亮 近大高専 1 m 55
6 536 野崎　誠也 津 1 m 55

一般 男子 走幅跳 一般 男子 三段跳
試技順 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名前 所属 記録 風 試技順 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名前 所属 記録 風
1 1762 近藤　雄斗 高田 5 m 36 0.0 1 1207 前田　裕透 高田 12 m 14 +1.5
2 535 中邑　信一朗　津 5 m 55 ＋0.1 2 1569 白倉　剛大 神戸 12 m 19 +1.0
3 1535 松本　崇宏 亀山 5 m 50 ＋0.1 3 1539 末松　勇人 亀山 11 m 47 +1.5
4 3514 長谷川　諒 近大高専 5 m 84 ＋0.2 4 3514 長谷川　諒 近大高専 12 m 49 +1.5
5 1309 柳　翔太 石薬師 5 m 87 0.0 5 403 樋口　優雅 稲生 NM
6 403 樋口　優雅 稲生 5 m 65 ＋0.5 6 3639 伊藤　慎吾 鈴鹿高専 12 m 29 +1.5
7 1206 伊藤　芳彰 高田 5 m 96 ＋0.2 7 3635 山中　康平 鈴鹿高専 12 m 10 +1.0
8 3640 清水　海吏 鈴鹿高専 6 m 26 ＋0.5 1208 水野　裕斗 高田 13 m 09 +1.5
9 3580 大津　渉　 鈴鹿高専 6 m 05 ＋0.5 ベスト８
10 5-334 高村　　領 三重大学 6 m 49 ＋0.5 順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名前 所属 記録 風

ベスト８ 1 1208 水野　裕斗 高田 13 m 09 +1.5
順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名前 所属 記録 風 2 3514 長谷川　諒 近大高専 12 m 49 +1.5
1 5-334 高村　　領 三重大学 6 m 49 ＋0.5 3 3639 伊藤　慎吾 鈴鹿高専 12 m 29 +1.5
2 3640 清水　海吏 鈴鹿高専 6 m 26 ＋0.5 4 1569 白倉　剛大 神戸 12 m 19 +1.0
3 3580 大津　渉　 鈴鹿高専 6 m 05 ＋0.5 5 1207 前田　裕透 高田 12 m 14 +1.5
4 1206 伊藤　芳彰 高田 5 m 96 ＋0.2 6 3635 山中　康平 鈴鹿高専 12 m 10 +1.0
5 1309 柳　翔太 石薬師 5 m 87 0.0 7 1539 末松　勇人 亀山 11 m 47 +1.5
6 3514 長谷川　諒 近大高専 5 m 84 ＋0.2
7 403 樋口　優雅 稲生 5 m 65 ＋0.5
8 535 中邑　信一朗　津 5 m 55 ＋0.1



高校 男子 砲丸投 一般 男子 砲丸投
試技順 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名前 所属 記録 試技順 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名前 所属 記録
1 1532 矢野　隼大 亀山 7 m 83 1 3357 松井　孝徳 Ise TC 8 m 87
2 798 西村　康平 津工業 7 m 80 2 5-343 斎藤　　輝 三重大学 11 m 70
3 1311 西川　征秀 石薬師 8 m 90 ベスト８
4 1533 坂　　佳典 亀山 8 m 68 順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名前 所属 記録
5 360 樋口　翔平 稲生 9 m 83 1 5-343 斎藤　　輝 三重大学 11 m 70
6 1217 長谷川浩規 高田 10 m 65 2 3357 松井　孝徳 Ise TC 8 m 87
7 390 坂本　恭太 稲生 11 m 01
8 406 鈴木龍一郎 稲生 9 m 98
9 373 岸本　隼樹 稲生 10 m 20
10 392 小出　裕貴 稲生 12 m 63 一般 男子 円盤投
11 379 三村　幸輝 稲生 14 m 90 試技順 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名前 所属 記録

ベスト８ 1 3357 松井　孝徳 Ise TC 29 m 88
順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名前 所属 記録 2 5-343 斎藤　　輝 三重大学 34 m 79
1 379 三村　幸輝 稲生 14 m 90 ベスト８
2 392 小出　裕貴 稲生 12 m 63 順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名前 所属 記録
3 390 坂本　恭太 稲生 11 m 01 1 5-343 斎藤　　輝 三重大学 34 m 79
4 1217 長谷川浩規 高田 10 m 65 2 3357 松井　孝徳 Ise TC 29 m 88
5 373 岸本　隼樹 稲生 10 m 20
6 406 鈴木龍一郎 稲生 9 m 98
7 360 樋口　翔平 稲生 9 m 83
8 1311 西川　征秀 石薬師 8 m 90

高校 男子 円盤投 一般 男子 やり投
試技順 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名前 所属 記録 試技順 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名前 所属 記録
1 406 鈴木龍一郎 稲生 23 m 63 1 1532 矢野　隼大 亀山 29 m 67
2 360 樋口　翔平 稲生 24 m 81 2 3513 濱中　亮佑 近大高専 36 m 78
3 373 岸本　隼樹 稲生 29 m 95 3 3588 堀田　凌平 鈴鹿高専 37 m 91
4 1533 坂　　佳典 亀山 25 m 62 4 1311 西川　征秀 石薬師 37 m 49
1217 長谷川浩規 高田 30 m 00 5 392 小出　裕貴 稲生 54 m 49

6 390 坂本　恭太 稲生 29 m 31 6 378 藤盛　賢汰 稲生 57 m 84
7 379 三村　幸輝 稲生 35 m 92 ベスト８
8 378 藤盛　賢汰 稲生 37 m 46 順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名前 所属 記録

ベスト８ 1 378 藤盛　賢汰 稲生 57 m 84
順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名前 所属 記録 2 392 小出　裕貴 稲生 54 m 49
1 378 藤盛　賢汰 稲生 37 m 46 3 3588 堀田　凌平 鈴鹿高専 37 m 91
2 379 三村　幸輝 稲生 35 m 92 4 1311 西川　征秀 石薬師 37 m 49
3 1217 長谷川浩規 高田 30 m 00 5 3513 濱中　亮佑 近大高専 36 m 78
4 373 岸本　隼樹 稲生 29 m 95 6 1532 矢野　隼大 亀山 29 m 67
5 390 坂本　恭太 稲生 29 m 31
6 1533 坂　　佳典 亀山 25 m 62
7 360 樋口　翔平 稲生 24 m 81
8 406 鈴木龍一郎 稲生 23 m 63



一般 女子 １００ｍ
１組 風 0 ２組 風 -0.5
順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名前 所属 記録 順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名前 所属 記録
1 385 加藤　里奈 稲生 13.27 1 64 浅生　愛弓 津商 13.76
2 3505 清水　真彩 近大高専 13.68 2 5-2322京谷　怜 鈴鹿高専 13.84
3 3591 杉本　あかり 鈴鹿高専 13.88 3 1303 河原　佑美 石薬師 13.88
4 67 森本　茉央 津商 14.04 4 1795 山本　英莉 神戸 14.09
5 1778 平松　千依 高田 14.12 5 49 鈴木　希望 津商 14.34
6 53 野中　彩未 津商 14.34 6 1774 野田　ゆかり 高田 14.91

３組 風 -1.7 ベスト8
順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名前 所属 記録 順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名前 所属 記録
1 387 益川　夏実 稲生 13.50 1 385 加藤　里奈 稲生 13.27
2 52 中島　朱理 津商 13.78 2 387 益川　夏実 稲生 13.50
3 3592 堀田　真衣 鈴鹿高専 13.89 3 3505 清水　真彩 近大高専 13.68
4 1773 中村　侑衣 高田 14.14 4 64 浅生　愛弓 津商 13.76
5 46 川本　詩乃 津商 14.28 5 52 中島　朱理 津商 13.78

6 5-2322京谷　怜 鈴鹿高専 13.84
7 3591 杉本　あかり 鈴鹿高専 13.88
8 1303 河原　佑美 石薬師 13.88

一般 女子 ２００ｍ
１組 風 -2.9
順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名前 所属 記録
1 52 中島　朱理 津商 27.72
2 3592 堀田　真衣 鈴鹿高専 28.51
3 5-2322京谷　怜 鈴鹿高専 28.54
4 3591 杉本　あかり 鈴鹿高専 28.88
5 58 山本　愛子 津商 29.51
6 53 野中　彩未 津商 30.61

一般 女子 ８００ｍ 一般 女子 １５００ｍ
１組 １組
順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名前 所属 記録 順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名前 所属 記録
1 3642 油田　笑美 鈴鹿高専 2.47.57 1 414 木山　知春 稲生 5.32.42
2 1775 畑　幸那 高田 2.57.42 2 3642 油田　笑美 鈴鹿高専 5.35.53

3 531 堤　えり 津 5.36.04
4 1754 後藤　里帆 鈴鹿 5.45.36
5 875 田野あずさ 鈴鹿 6.11.90

一般 女子 ３０００ｍ 一般 女子 ４００ｍH
順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名前 所属 記録 １組
1 414 木山　知春 稲生 11.54.02 順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名前 所属 記録
2 3158 栗原　美帆 三重陸協 12.07.57 1 387 益川　夏実 稲生 1.12.26
3 531 堤　えり 津 12.49.29

一般 女子 走高跳 一般 女子 走幅跳
試技順 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名前 所属 記録 試技順 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名前 所属 記録 風
1 58 山本　愛子 津商 1 m 35 1 1778 平松　千依 高田 4 m 02 +0.5
2 69 青木　琴美 津商 1 m 35 2 1773 中村　侑衣 高田 4 m 48 +0.2
3 1566 江尻　英 神戸 1 m 50 3 388 渡辺あおい 稲生 4 m 05 +0.2
4 410 阪下　菜摘 稲生 1 m 55 4 410 阪下　菜摘 稲生 4 m 26 +0.2
5 386 平子　良枝 稲生 1 m 55 5 1306 伊藤　貴保 石薬師 4 m 32 0.0

ベスト８ 6 1858 神原　萌実 神戸 4 m 27 0.0
順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名前 所属 記録 7 1307 須藤　恵 石薬師 4 m 51 0.0
1 386 平子　良枝 稲生 1 m 55 8 49 鈴木　希望 津商 4 m 60 +0.5
2 410 阪下　菜摘 稲生 1 m 55 9 5-2095内藤奈都美 三重大学 4 m 63 +0.5
3 1566 江尻　英 神戸 1 m 50 10 22 金澤　茜 津商 4 m 80 +0.5
4 69 青木　琴美 津商 1 m 35 11 3505 清水　真彩 近大高専 5 m 06 +0.5
5 58 山本　愛子 津商 1 m 35 12 386 平子　良枝 稲生 4 m 89 +0.5

13 3373 早川　杏沙 四日市ｳｪﾙﾈｽ 5 m 34 0.0
ベスト８

順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名前 所属 記録 風
1 3373 早川　杏沙 四日市ｳｪﾙﾈｽ 5 m 34 0.0
2 3505 清水　真彩 近大高専 5 m 06 +0.5
3 386 平子　良枝 稲生 4 m 89 +0.5
4 22 金澤　茜 津商 4 m 80 +0.5
5 5-2095内藤奈都美 三重大学 4 m 63 +0.5
6 49 鈴木　希望 津商 4 m 60 +0.5
7 1307 須藤　恵 石薬師 4 m 51 0.0
8 1773 中村　侑衣 高田 4 m 48 +0.2



一般 女子 砲丸投 一般 女子 円盤投
試技順 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名前 所属 記録 試技順 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名前 所属 記録
1 874 内山　朋香 鈴鹿 8 m 73 1 874 内山　朋香 鈴鹿 23 m 11
2 415 楠田恵理香 稲生 7 m 88 2 412 鈴木　彩水 稲生 13 m 31
3 412 鈴木　彩水 稲生 7 m 86 3 361 畑　菜々美 稲生 26 m 27
4 362 服部　祥子 稲生 7 m 04 4 413 永田もみじ 稲生 21 m 51
5 411 横山　苑香 稲生 9 m 54 409 下田亜稀子 稲生 22 m 42
6 361 畑　菜々美 稲生 9 m 13 6 362 服部　祥子 稲生 17 m 01
7 23 近藤　美悠喜 津商 9 m 31 7 3504 楠本　早季 近大高専 25 m 58
8 56 松岡　由華 津商 8 m 61 8 1772 黒宮　渚 高田 30 m 79
9 3373 早川　杏沙 四日市ｳｪﾙﾈｽ 9 m 61 9 407 藤盛　唯 稲生 31 m 77
10 54 藤岡　里奈 津商 10 m 54 10 54 藤岡　里奈 津商 36 m 57
11 409 下田亜稀子 稲生 10 m 61 ベスト８

ベスト８ 順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名前 所属 記録
順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名前 所属 記録 1 54 藤岡　里奈 津商 36 m 57
1 409 下田亜稀子 稲生 10 m 61 2 407 藤盛　唯 稲生 31 m 77
2 54 藤岡　里奈 津商 10 m 54 3 1772 黒宮　渚 高田 30 m 79
3 3373 早川　杏沙 四日市ｳｪﾙﾈｽ 9 m 61 4 361 畑　菜々美 稲生 26 m 27
4 411 横山　苑香 稲生 9 m 54 5 3504 楠本　早季 近大高専 25 m 58
5 23 近藤　美悠喜 津商 9 m 31 6 874 内山　朋香 鈴鹿 23 m 11
6 361 畑　菜々美 稲生 9 m 13 7 409 下田亜稀子 稲生 22 m 42
7 874 内山　朋香 鈴鹿 8 m 73 8 413 永田もみじ 稲生 21 m 51
8 56 松岡　由華 津商 8 m 61

一般 女子 やり投 競技結果
試技順 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名前 所属 記録
1 1774 野田　ゆかり 高田 18 m 84
2 415 楠田恵理香 稲生 25 m 93
3 411 横山　苑香 稲生 NM
4 413 永田もみじ 稲生 27 m 76
5 3504 楠本　早季 近大高専 31 m 12
6 302 木村　有里 神戸 31 m 01
7 407 藤盛　唯 稲生 34 m 94
8 23 近藤　美悠喜 津商 36 m 28

ベスト８
順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名前 所属 記録
1 23 近藤　美悠喜 津商 36 m 28
2 407 藤盛　唯 稲生 34 m 94
3 3504 楠本　早季 近大高専 31 m 12
4 302 木村　有里 神戸 31 m 01
5 413 永田もみじ 稲生 27 m 76
6 415 楠田恵理香 稲生 25 m 93
7 1774 野田　ゆかり 高田 18 m 84


